G
DO N
LS
T,
A
“2.0 |
o %o o
090 °
°o coe° 20 o0
RS, bre ot ey
o ®
° ° "o
° e =3 -
& © = ° °
° g e 6. 00 ©
o 0% o o q
o620 R

Poniedziatek

Wtorek

Sroda

Sobota

2015

Niedziela

L

10O

1L

12

13

14

1S

1&

17

18

19

21

22,

23

24

25

26

27

28

www.bajkidoczytania.pl

Edukacyjne bajki do czytania dla dzieci
Materiaty edukacyjne, kolorowanki, gry planszowe




